Position Other Positions Held

Chief Of Police
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Dispatcher Clerk
Police Officer
Police Officer

Information Systems Specialist

City

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$211,434
$179,978
$162,899
$160,649
$160,119
$160,089
$159,312
$150,243
$139,424
$138,559
$134,136
$131,726
$129,788
$128,395
$128,032
$127,293
$126,488
$124,094
$123,234
$122,206
$121,413
$120,875
$117,981
$117,416
$117,360
$117,318
$116,809
$115,195
$115,015
$113,293

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,760
$44,773
$50,886
$26,349
$49,302
$49,917
$49,204
$44,845
$25,779
$33,705
$34,883
$38,810
$23,960
$21,801
$42,782
$36,414
$37,867
$22,416
$21,322
$22,034
$34,082
$39,043
$27,449
$11,528
$31,017
$28,227
$15,478
$21,969
$29,561
$12,006



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Dispatcher Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Dispatcher Clerk

Police Records Supervisor
Police Officer

Property & Evidence Technician
Executive Assistant
Crime Prevention Officer
Dispatcher Clerk
Dispatcher Clerk

Police Records Specialist

Police Records Specialist

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$111,983
$111,436
$111,181
$111,132
$110,936
$107,356
$107,178
$106,083
$102,782
$101,508
$101,064
$100,804
$100,311
$99,927
$99,420
$97,916
$97,704
$97,374
$95,889
$95,025
$93,556
$92,854
$87,895
$87,516
$86,356
$85,875
$82,810
$82,668
$81,944
$79,886
$75,175
$73,862

$19,659
$34,789
$38,971
$17,236
$19,995
$19,410

$4,337
$11,133
$16,682
$32,965

$9,973
$38,352
$31,950
$21,098
$37,575
$16,613
$28,997
$38,525
$29,054
$38,179
$16,906
$15,934
$26,343
$29,468
$28,273
$16,712
$23,656
$24,631
$19,124
$10,417

$8,753

$7,536



Police Records Specialist
Community Service Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records Specialist
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Dispatcher Clerk

Police Records Specialist
Police Cadat

Police Assistant

Reserve Officer

Reserve Officer

Police Reserve

Police Reserve

Police Officer

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$73,188
$65,406
$61,390
$58,161
$57,736
$57,515
$52,924
$47,865
$46,480
$34,619
$30,354
$17,516
$7,721
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$8,208
$14,324
$11,571
$10,788
$25,573
$5,853
$6,747
$9,142
$7,527
$2,278
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



