Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		San Gabriel	Police	\$211,434	\$31,760
Police Lieutenant		San Gabriel	Police	\$179,978	\$44,773
Police Lieutenant		San Gabriel	Police	\$162,899	\$50,886
Police Sergeant		San Gabriel	Police	\$160,649	\$26,349
Police Lieutenant		San Gabriel	Police	\$160,119	\$49,302
Police Lieutenant		San Gabriel	Police	\$160,089	\$49,917
Police Lieutenant		San Gabriel	Police	\$159,312	\$49,204
Police Lieutenant		San Gabriel	Police	\$150,243	\$44,845
Police Sergeant		San Gabriel	Police	\$139,424	\$25,779
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$138,559	\$33,705
Police Sergeant		San Gabriel	Police	\$134,136	\$34,883
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$131,726	\$38,810
Police Sergeant		San Gabriel	Police	\$129,788	\$23,960
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$128,395	\$21,801
Police Sergeant		San Gabriel	Police	\$128,032	\$42,782
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$127,293	\$36,414
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$126,488	\$37,867
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$124,094	\$22,416
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$123,234	\$21,322
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$122,206	\$22,034
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$121,413	\$34,082
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$120,875	\$39,043
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$117,981	\$27,449
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$117,416	\$11,528
Police Sergeant		San Gabriel	Police	\$117,360	\$31,017
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$117,318	\$28,227
Dispatcher Clerk		San Gabriel	Police	\$116,809	\$15,478
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$115,195	\$21,969
Police Officer		San Gabriel	Police	\$115,015	\$29,561
Information Systems Specialist		San Gabriel	Police	\$113,293	\$12,006

Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$111,983	\$19,659
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$111,436	\$34,789
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$111,181	\$38,971
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$111,132	\$17,236
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$110,936	\$19,995
Police Sergeant	San Gabriel	Police	\$107,356	\$19,410
Dispatcher Clerk	San Gabriel	Police	\$107,178	\$4,337
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$106,083	\$11,133
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$102,782	\$16,682
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$101,508	\$32,965
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$101,064	\$9,973
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$100,804	\$38,352
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$100,311	\$31,950
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$99,927	\$21,098
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$99,420	\$37,575
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$97,916	\$16,613
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$97,704	\$28,997
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$97,374	\$38,525
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$95,889	\$29,054
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$95,025	\$38,179
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$93,556	\$16,906
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$92,854	\$15,934
Dispatcher Clerk	San Gabriel	Police	\$87,895	\$26,343
Police Records Supervisor	San Gabriel	Police	\$87,516	\$29,468
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$86,356	\$28,273
Property & Evidence Technician	San Gabriel	Police	\$85,875	\$16,712
Executive Assistant	San Gabriel	Police	\$82,810	\$23,656
Crime Prevention Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$82,668	\$24,631
Dispatcher Clerk	San Gabriel	Police	\$81,944	\$19,124
Dispatcher Clerk	San Gabriel	Police	\$79,886	\$10,417
Police Records Specialist	San Gabriel	Police	\$75,175	\$8,753
Police Records Specialist	San Gabriel	Police	\$73,862	\$7,536

Police Records Specialist	San Gabriel	Police	\$73,188	\$8,208
Community Service Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$65,406	\$14,324
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$61,390	\$11,571
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$58,161	\$10,788
Police Records Specialist	San Gabriel	Police	\$57,736	\$25,573
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$57,515	\$5,853
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$52,924	\$6,747
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$47,865	\$9,142
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$46,480	\$7,527
Dispatcher Clerk	San Gabriel	Police	\$34,619	\$2,278
Police Records Specialist	San Gabriel	Police	\$30,354	\$0
Police Cadat	San Gabriel	Police	\$17,516	\$0
Police Assistant	San Gabriel	Police	\$7,721	\$0
Reserve Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$1,200	\$0
Reserve Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$1,200	\$0
Police Reserve	San Gabriel	Police	\$1,200	\$0
Police Reserve	San Gabriel	Police	\$1,200	\$0
Police Officer	San Gabriel	Police	\$1,200	\$0